
Waveney Valley Athletics Club

Mutford Relay Results - 13 July 2008

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Eloise Calver F 35+ 81 A 00:23:29 00:23:29 Abi Marriott F 86 A 00:20:16 00:20:16
Chris Cook M 50+ 81 B 00:22:18 00:45:47 Emily Wenman F 86 B 00:23:05 00:43:21
Hayley Brewis F 35+ 81 C 00:24:13 01:10:00 Zara McLoome F 86 C 00:20:48 01:04:09
Rebecca Golding F 81 D 00:25:29 01:35:29 Charlie Fry M 86 D 00:18:33 01:22:42
David Overman M 40+ 81 E 00:23:42 01:59:11 Colin Ridley M 40+ 86 E 00:18:06 01:40:48

TOTAL 01:59:11 TOTAL 01:40:48

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Faye Barker F 87 A 00:26:24 00:26:24 Sallyann Protheroe F 45+ 88 A 00:30:05 00:30:05
Malcolm Huggins M 40+ 87 B 00:22:47 00:49:11 Mark Elflett M 40+ 88 B 00:22:12 00:52:17
Mark Womack M 87 C 00:20:01 01:09:12 Karen Archibold F 35+ 88 C 00:22:47 01:15:04
Julie James F 45+ 87 D 00:30:55 01:40:07 Nigel James M 50+ 88 D 00:25:51 01:40:55
Barry Cartwright M 87 E 00:23:51 02:03:58 Marion Burgess F 45+ 88 E 00:25:43 02:06:38

TOTAL 02:03:58 TOTAL 02:06:38

TEAM 88: Lowestoft RR 'C'

TEAM 86: West Suffolk All StarsTEAM 81: St Edmund Pacers 'C'

TEAM 87: Lowestoft RR 'B'

In case of query, contact Paula Hazell on 01502 511138


